
Mountainbike Trailcup 2023 - Ulstrup
Møllen - Ulstrup / 26.03.2023-26.03.2023

Detailed evaluation
Morre, Morten
Club: Easy MTB
Number: 405

Trailcup Ulstrup - ebike

Category:
eBike U40

Total time: 19:55.89

Rank in course: 71 (of 79)
Best time in course: 9:55.25
Rank in category: 43(of 47)
Best time in the category: 9:55.25

Intermediate times
Control
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Fox Suspension - Sta
Stage 11

Split
Time
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2:24.75
2:03.25
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0:21.94
0:16.11
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0:23.64
3:18.79
0:20.26
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1:40.65
1:04.40
0:28.99
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1:04.40
0:28.99
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